4319 McCauley Rd, Woodstock 
Request: Reclassification from A-1 Agriculture District to 
E-3 Estate District. 

Hearing:  November 13, 2025 
Applicants: LJW LLC 
Location:   The subject property is located on the west 
side of McCauley Road, approximately one thousand 
seven hundred seventy (1,770) feet north of the 
intersection of McCauley Road with Jankowski Road,  
with a common address of 4319 McCauley Road, 
Woodstock, Illinois, in Hartland Township. 

Staff Report for the McHenry County Zoning Board of Appeals 
    STAFF COMMENTS 

The following comments and conclusions are based upon staff analysis and review prior to this hearing and are to be

[...]

MEASURED ON SAID CENTERLINE, THENCE SOUTH 34 DEGREES 40 MINUTES 43 SECONDS WEST ALONG SAID 
CENTERLINE, 315.38 FEET TO THE PLACE OF BEGINNING IN MCHENRY COUNTY, ILLINOIS. 

PINs 07-12-400-026 

The subject property is located at the west side of McCauley Road, approximately one thousand seven hundred 

seventy (1,770) feet north of the intersection of McCauley Road with Jankowski Road, with a common address of 4319 

McCauley Road, Woodstock, Illinois, in Hartland Township. 

The subject property is presently zoned “A-1” Agriculture District and consists of approximately three (3) acres